
   Specification for Approval 

   緯創料號 
  Wistron Part No. : 86.5A534.5R0 

         

  Description : SCRW FLAT M3*5 

  廠商型號 

  Vendor Model No. :            

  Descriptio: SCRW FLAT M3*5 

 

  Issued Date : 2005/02/14 

 

  Approved Date : 2005/02/17 
 
 

Approved by 
 (Wistron) 

Approved by 
 (vendor) 

Prepared by 
 (vendor) 

勞武 

2005/02/17 

Xueling.Liu 
2005/02/14 

Liang Fang 
2005/02/14 

 



DATE:2005.02.14

  UNIT: m mDR.:LiangFang

A P P.:

  SCALE: 1/1CHK.:  

NOTES:

  1.FINISH:NI

  

  

           Wen  Yih  Plastic  /  Screws   Hardware   Factory

           文 益 塑 膠 螺 絲 五 金 廠

  DWG NO.:

MATERIAL : SAE1018

DESCRIPTION :M3*5FM
    

    

86.5A534.5R0

  FILE NO.:    REV: A

緯創



Date: New:
Revised: 勞武
Resubmission:

Inspection SupplierEngineerin
ITEM LOCATIONNOMINAL Center U deviationL deviation 1 2 3 1 2 3 UPPER LOWER HIGH Method Remarks Disposition

1 5.00 5.00 0.30 -0.30 5.02 5.02 5.01 4.000 0.020 0.010 5.017 7% 0%   C
2 1.00 1.00 0.15 -0.15 1.03 1.04 1.03 0.030 0.040 0.030 1.033 27% 0%   C
3 5.00 5.00 0.30 -0.30 4.99 5.01 5.02 -0.010 0.010 0.020 5.007 7% 3%   C
4 2.98 2.93 0.00 -0.11 2.89 2.90 2.89 -0.035 -0.025 -0.035 2.893 0% 64%   C
5 FITTING M3-P0.5        OK 過環規
6         
7         
8
10
12         
13         
14         
15         
16         
19         
20         
21         
22        
23         
24

DRAWING SPECIFICATIONS INSPECTION RESULTS INSPECTION ANALYSIS
Sample Number Deviation from Center Mean % Tolerance Acc/Rej

SCRW FLAT M3*5
SAE1018

Submission No :
86.5A534.5R0 Supplier : WenYih 2005.02.14

FAI DATA SHEET

Inspector: 梁芳

Part Name: 
Revision: Material Spec :

Cavity / Tool # :  
Drawing Number:



 

Wen Yih Plastic/Screws Hardware Factory 

SALT SPRAY TEST REPORT 
CUSTOMER 

WISTRON DESCRIPTION M3*5FM 
TEST 
QUANTIT
Y 

10 
PCS

C-PART NO 86.5A534.5R0 PLATING NI NACL 
percentage 5% 

DATE 2005.02.14 INSTRUMENT SALT SPRAY TESTER PLACE Labor
atory

TIME:      8:00  14-FEB To   16:00  14-FEB Total   8   hours 

The reason when interrupt testing is:____________________ 

ITEM CONDITION RESULT 
Fog speed quantity 

1.0~2.0ml/80cm2/n 1.7 

PH Amount 6.5~7.2 6.8 

Air-pressure torque 0.9~1.1kg/cm2 1.0 

Laboratory humidity 85%(min) 86 

Laboratory temperature 34℃~36℃ 35 

Pressure-tub temperature 46℃~48℃ 47 

Salt-water temperature 34℃~36℃ 35 

Others   

 Test result → According to JIS H 8502 standard chart judge: 7 Grade.  ★ accept  ☆ reject 
 Remark: 

REV:Xueling.Liu                                                          INS : LiangFang 
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